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Concurs / 
Olimpiadă 

Etapă / 
Ediţie 

Premiul Nume şi prenume 
elev/clasa 
 

Profesor 

Concursul 
Național de 

Competență și 
Performanță la 

matematică 
,,COMPER” 

Etapa 
judeţeană I 

Premiul II  Adochiţei Alberto Damian/VA 
Ignat Paul /VA 
Căruntu Denisa Ioana/VIIIA 
CheptanaruAtomeiAlexandru/VIIIC 

RebenciucTudorŞtefan/VIIIA 
Rotariu Tudor Liviu /VIIIA 
Roşca Matei Rareş/VIIIC 

Vlăescu Valerian 
Vlăescu Valerian 
Vlăescu Valerian 
Vlăescu Valerian 
Vlăescu Valerian 
Vlăescu Valerian 
Vlăescu Valerian 

Premiul III Maftei Maria Miruna/ VA 
DanalacheDiana Amalia/VIIA 
Fodor Ruth Estera/VIIA 
Păpuşoi Rareş – VIIA 
Barbacariu Alexandra/VIIIA 
Bahrin Alexandra/ VIIIA 
Condurache Flavia/VIIIA 
Moisa Andreea/VIIIA 
Tarînt Andrei /VIIIA 

Vlăescu Valerian 
Vlăescu Valerian 
Vlăescu Valerian 
Vlăescu Valerian 
Vlăescu Valerian 
Vlăescu Valerian 
Vlăescu Valerian 
Vlăescu Valerian 
Vlăescu Valerian 

Menţiune Enache Vlad/V B 
Pinzariu Evelina/V B 
Precob Beatrice/V B 
Calancea Adrian Valentin/VA 
Moşneguţu Rareş Constantin/VA 

Apetrea Diana Laura/VIIA 
Rusu Ruxandra/VIIA 
Frunzuc Ionuţ/VIIB 
Gheorghiescu Laura/VIIA 
Gheorghiescu Mădălina/VIIA 
Lulciuc Sidonia/VIIA 
Pintilei Robert/VIIA 
Scripcariu Eduard/VIIA 
Munteanu Cristian/VIIIC 

Şalabină Daniel 
Şalabină Daniel 
Şalabină Daniel 
Vlăescu Valerian 
Vlăescu Valerian 
Vlăescu Valerian 
Vlăescu Valerian 
Vlăescu Valerian 
Vlăescu Valerian 
Vlăescu Valerian 
Vlăescu Valerian 
Vlăescu Valerian 
Vlăescu Valerian 
Vlăescu Valerian 

Etapa 
judeţeană II 

Premiul II Pintilei Robert/VIIA 
Păpuşoi Rareş/VIIA 
Fodor Ruth-Estera/VIIA 
Frunzuc Ionuţ/VIIB 
Căruntu Denisa Ioana/VIIIA 
Barbacariu Alexandra/VIIIA 
Roşca Matei Rareş/VIIIC 

Vlăescu Valerian 
Vlăescu Valerian 
Vlăescu Valerian 
Vlăescu Valerian 
Vlăescu Valerian 
Vlăescu Valerian 
Vlăescu Valerian 

Premiul III Apetrea Diana Laura/VIIA Vlăescu Valerian 
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DanalacheDiana Amalia/VIIA 
Rusu Ruxandra/VIIA 
Gheorghiescu Laura/VIIA 
Lulciuc Sidonia Maxima/VIIA 
Scripcaru Eduard/VIIA 
Rotariu Tudor Liviu/VIIIA 
RebenciucTudorŞtefan/VIIIA 
Munteanu Cristian/VIIIC 
Tarînt Andrei/VIIIA 
Bahrin Alexandra/VIIIA 
Ciubotaru Bianca/V B 

Vlăescu Valerian 
Vlăescu Valerian 
Vlăescu Valerian 
Vlăescu Valerian 
Vlăescu Valerian 
Vlăescu Valerian 
Vlăescu Valerian 
Vlăescu Valerian 
Vlăescu Valerian 
Vlăescu Valerian 
Șalabină Daniel 

Menţiune Calancea Alexandru/VA 
Ignat Paul/VA 
Maftei Miruna/VA 
Cheptanaru Alexandru/VIIIC 
Moisa Andreea/VIIIA 
Pînzariu Evelina/VB 
Barnea Elisabeta/VB 
Panțiru Răzvan/VB 
Precob Beatrice/VB 

Vlăescu Valerian 
Vlăescu Valerian 
Vlăescu Valerian 
Vlăescu Valerian 
Vlăescu Valerian 
Șalabină Daniel 
Șalabină Daniel 
Șalabină Daniel 
Șalabină Daniel 

 Etapa 
naţională 

Premiul I Căruntu Denisa/VIIIA  
Fodor Ruth-Estera/VIIA 

Vlăescu Valerian 
Vlăescu Valerian 

Premiul II Păpuşoi Rareş/VIIA Vlăescu Valerian 

Premiul III Roşca Matei Rareş/VIIIC Vlăescu Valerian 

 


